
  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

www.westerncape.gov.za 

LIST OF CATHSSETA ACCREDITED TRAINING PROVIDERS BASED IN THE WESTERN CAPE 

 

In order to verify the status of the above training providers, please contact CATHSSETA - The Culture Arts, Tourism, Hospitality 

and Sport Sector and Training Authority (formerly known as THETA) at:  011 217 0600 or e-mail: info@cathsseta.org.za  

Website: www.cathsseta.org.za  

Accredited Training Providers:  Contact Person Contact Details 

 

 

 

 Telephone No. Mobile No.  Email Address 

1. Adventure Qualifications  

        Network cc (AQN)  

Andrew Friedemann 

(Training Provider)  

 

Western Cape  

Walther Meyer  

(Venture Forth 

International)  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

074 159 3435 

 

 

082 770 7876 

 

 

 

info@ventureforth.co.za 

 

training@adventure-qualifications.com 

 

walt@ventureforth.co.za  

 

 

2. Alive! PTL Joleen Du Plessis  

 

 

Philip Du Plessis 

 

 072 506 1236 

 

 

072 8804 993 

aliveptl@gmail.com ; 

joleen@alivetours.org  

 

philipduplessis5@gmail.com  

 

3. Cape Academy of Guiding 

Services 

Audrey Nakan 021 531 0787 083 953 8519 caogs@telkomsa.net 

 

4. Drum Beat Academy  

Western Cape 

Michael Van Niekerk 

(Spadix) 

 

 

 

021 852 3114 

 

 

082 803 3767 

 

 

urmica@polka.co.za  

 

5. Field Guides Association of 

Southern Africa (FGASA)  

Head Office  

Joyce Mushaka 

 

Western Cape 

Louis Willemse  

 

011 886 8245  

 

 

 

 

083 540 4575  

 

membership@fgasa.org.za 

 

 

louisfieldguide@kingsley.co.za  

 

6. Livingstone Tourism 

Academy  

 

Jacques Nell   071 684 7184 livingstoneta1@outlook.com 

 

7. Montavigus Projects &  

Tours CC  

 

Magda Benadé  028 316 1966 082 422 8049 montavigus@gmail.com 

8. The Nature College 

 

Jane Fourie 028 551 2562  

 

028 050 0016 

 

082 923 9037 jane@naturecollege.co.za 

 

9. Tourist Guide Institute 

 

Scott Womack  

 

Julie Womack  

021 685 0299 082 445 7625 

 

072 380 2066  

scott@touristguideinstitute.co.za  

 

julie@touristguideinstitute.co.za  

 

10. Makiti Guides & Tours Online Course  012 347 6001  info@mgtcourses.co.za  
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